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H.N.1032  BHAGWAGHAR SQUARE

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/24 OB  1091013.00  1091013.00 Dr

BILL NO. 2 01/04/24 S1  12998.00  1104011.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6908/04/24 S1  11210.00  1115221.00 Dr

BILL NO. 11511/04/24 S1  2242.00  1117463.00 Dr

BILL NO. 15116/04/24 S1  11939.00  1129402.00 Dr

BILL NO. 17920/04/24 S1  7219.00  1136621.00 Dr

BILL NO. 18320/04/24 S1  20626.00  1157247.00 Dr

RTGS05/05/24 B2  600000.00  557247.00 Dr

BILL NO. 29707/05/24 S1  2690.00  559937.00 Dr

BILL NO. 30608/05/24 S1  8034.00  567971.00 Dr

BILL NO. 41518/05/24 S1  8828.00  576799.00 Dr

RTGS27/05/24 B2  105000.00  471799.00 Dr

BILL NO. 48528/05/24 S1  5416.00  477215.00 Dr

BILL NO. 61713/06/24 S1  291016.00  768231.00 Dr

BILL NO. 62214/06/24 S1  1189.00  769420.00 Dr

RTGS20/06/24 B2  387879.00  381541.00 Dr

BILL NO. 73026/06/24 S1  6950.00  388491.00 Dr

BILL NO. 77202/07/24 S1  2797.00  391288.00 Dr

BILL NO. 78403/07/24 S1  1390.00  392678.00 Dr

BILL NO. 81305/07/24 S1  3851.00  396529.00 Dr

BILL NO. 82808/07/24 S1  1943.00  398472.00 Dr

BILL NO. 87013/07/24 S1  8632.00  407104.00 Dr

BILL NO. 90219/07/24 S1  2634.00  409738.00 Dr

RTGS22/07/24 B2  200000.00  209738.00 Dr

BILL NO. 96329/07/24 S1  5703.00  215441.00 Dr

BILL NO. 98230/07/24 S1  11682.00  227123.00 Dr

BILL NO. 98931/07/24 S1  2602.00  229725.00 Dr

BILL NO. 99431/07/24 S1  1065042.00  1294767.00 Dr

RTGS05/08/24 B2  400000.00  894767.00 Dr

BILL NO. 108513/08/24 S1  11682.00  906449.00 Dr

BILL NO. 108913/08/24 S1  8123.00  914572.00 Dr

BILL NO. 114422/08/24 S1  2634.00  917206.00 Dr

RTGS22/08/24 B2  500000.00  417206.00 Dr

RTGS23/08/24 B2  200000.00  217206.00 Dr

BILL NO. 116926/08/24 S1  4061.00  221267.00 Dr

BILL NO. 117227/08/24 S1  9977.00  231244.00 Dr

BILL NO. 122130/08/24 S1  350767.00  582011.00 Dr

BILL NO. 136218/09/24 S1  1808.00  583819.00 Dr

BILL NO. 138019/09/24 S1  3838.00  587657.00 Dr

BILL NO. 146127/09/24 S1  3643.00  591300.00 Dr

BILL NO. 149502/10/24 S1  2556.00  593856.00 Dr

BILL NO. 155008/10/24 S1  5425.00  599281.00 Dr

RTGS11/10/24 B2  591300.00  7981.00 Dr

BILL NO. 160915/10/24 S1  500209.00  508190.00 Dr

BILL NO. 165619/10/24 S1  7233.00  515423.00 Dr

BILL NO. 182008/11/24 S1  2634.00  518057.00 Dr

BILL NO. 183809/11/24 S1  17936.00  535993.00 Dr

BILL NO. 193521/11/24 S1  14651.00  550644.00 Dr

BILL NO. 194822/11/24 S1  15638.00  566282.00 Dr
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BILL NO. 197226/11/24 S1  4181.00  570463.00 Dr

BILL NO. 203603/12/24 S1  4932.00  575395.00 Dr

BILL NO. 206005/12/24 S1  5381.00  580776.00 Dr

BILL NO. 207206/12/24 S1  19246.00  600022.00 Dr

BILL NO. 210009/12/24 S1  7623.00  607645.00 Dr

BILL NO. 212712/12/24 S1  6278.00  613923.00 Dr

BILL NO. 215614/12/24 S1  7847.00  621770.00 Dr

BILL NO. 216116/12/24 S1  7903.00  629673.00 Dr

RTGS17/12/24 B2  300000.00  329673.00 Dr

BILL NO. 219219/12/24 S1  6586.00  336259.00 Dr

BILL NO. 220520/12/24 S1  16243.00  352502.00 Dr

BILL NO. 227128/12/24 S1  3747.00  356249.00 Dr

RTGS30/12/24 B2  200000.00  156249.00 Dr

BILL NO. 229731/12/24 S1  801026.00  957275.00 Dr

BILL NO. 232604/01/25 S1  2612.00  959887.00 Dr

BILL NO. 235608/01/25 S1  19427.00  979314.00 Dr

BILL NO. 236909/01/25 S1  1205.00  980519.00 Dr

BILL NO. 243416/01/25 S1  3924.00  984443.00 Dr

BILL NO. 244417/01/25 S1  2623.00  987066.00 Dr

RTGS17/01/25 B2  500000.00  487066.00 Dr

BILL NO. 247020/01/25 S1  17947.00  505013.00 Dr

BILL NO. 248722/01/25 S1  13945.00  518958.00 Dr

BILL NO. 249924/01/25 S1  7634.00  526592.00 Dr

BILL NO. 250324/01/25 S1  7847.00  534439.00 Dr

RTGS05/02/25 B2  301238.00  233201.00 Dr

BILL NO. 268612/02/25 S1  11045.00  244246.00 Dr

BILL NO. 280924/02/25 S1  44604.00  288850.00 Dr

BILL NO. 285701/03/25 S1  336.00  289186.00 Dr

BILL NO. 291808/03/25 S1  6177.00  295363.00 Dr

BILL NO. 304226/03/25 S1  3949.00  299312.00 Dr

BILL NO. 308229/03/25 S1  68076.00  367388.00 Dr

RTGS29/03/25 B2  299311.40  68076.60 Dr

Total Balance :
 4652805.00  4584728.40  68076.60 Dr


